
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of a Second Amendment, Grant Agreement from the City of Oakland to support
Student Engagement in Restorative Justice at Castlemont and Oakland Technical High Schools, in the amount of
$103,000.00, increasing the not to exceed amount of Agreement  from $200,000.00 to $303,000.00, and extending the
term of the Agreement from July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018 to June 30, 2019, pursuant to the terms and conditions
thereof, if any.

File #: 18-1482, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/10/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

